» ) ZENERGY
RACING

IDM Knutstorp

Sorted on Laps'

FFA

Race FFA
Race (18 Laps) started at 16:34:19

Knutstorp 2,070 Km
29.08.2009 16:25.

I

H H B
o

Pos No. Name Bike Nat./Club Total Tm Laps Diff BestTm @ km/h
1 44 Rasmus Vendelbo Sgrensen Yamaha R6 DK-RRKV 19:05.925 18 1:02.288 117,055
2 30 Martin Iver Pedersen Yamaha R1 19:09.149 18 3.224 1:02.130 116,726
3 34 Teddy Lind 19:29.144 18 23.219 1:03.571 114,730
4 56 Ivan Hansen 19:54.123 18 48.198 1:04.938 112,330
5 4 Emil Hansen Honda CBR 600RR DK-RRFyn 20:34.777 18 1:28.852 1:05.516 108,632
6 83 Daniel Bredager yamaha Dk- 20:37.034 18 1:31.109 1:05.662 108,433
7 18 Sten Johansen Suzuki k7 1000 DK-RRH 19:16.760 17 ilap 1:06.246 109,516
8 66 Ulrik Kjellerup Honda CBR1000 DK-RRH 19:19.131 17 llap 1:06.285 109,292
9 77 Sgren Fuglsang yamaha r1 DK-FYNS Motorsport 19:25.195 17 1lap 1:06.390 108,723

Not classified ()

27 Henning Hansen gixxer DK-road race dk. team30 11:16.467 10 DNF 1:04.734 110,160
124 Jannick Golubov cbr600rr DK-RR klub viking 6:53.287 6 DNF 1:04.904 108,186
9 Mike Kristiansen 4:46.039 4 DNF 1:05.907 104,209
Announcements
Weather: Cloudy and dry
Started: 12 Classified: 9 Not classified: 3

Margin of Victory @ km/h Best Lap Tm km/h Best Lap by

3.224 117,055 1:02.130 119,942 30 - Martin Iver Pedersen

Official Timing by www.motorsport-events.se:

Clerk of the course: Jan Soerensen

Jury President: Jesper Holm

Anslagen:
Printed: 29.08.2009 16:57:34

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Motorsport Events



ZENERGY
RACING

IDM Knutstorp

FFA

Race FFA

Race (18 Laps) started at 16:34:19

Knutstorp 2,070 Km
29.08.2009 16:25.

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm PTTm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm PTTm
5 16:40:01.780 1:05.142 11 16:46:53.798 1:06.626
(44) Rasmus Vendelbo Sgrensen 6 16:41:07.064 1:05.284 12 16:48:01.256 1:07.458
1 16:35:35.219 1:08.022 7 16:42:12.389 1:05.325 13 16:49:08.267 1:07.011
2 16:36:39.342 1:04.123 8 16:43:17.327 1:04.938 14 16:50:14.832 1:06.565
3 16:37:43.214 1:03.872 9 16:44:22.433 1:05.106 15 16:51:21.955 1:07.123
4 16:38:46.109 1:02.895 10 16:45:28.148 1:05.715 16 16:52:28.921 1:06.966
5 16:39:48.664 1:02.555 11 16:46:33.573 1:05.425 17 16:53:35.944 1:07.023
6 16:40:51.114 1:02.450 12 16:47:39.211 1:05.638
7 16:41:53.741 1:02.627 13 16:48:44.675 1:05.464 (66) Ulrik Kjellerup
8 16:42:56.197 1:02.456 14 16:49:50.091 1:05.416 1 16:35:40.969 1:11.491
9 16:43:58.763 1:02.566 15 16:50:56.067 1:05.976 2 16:36:49.112 1:08.143
10 16:45:01.494 1:02.731 16 16:52:01.660 1:05.593 3 16:37:56.752 1:07.640
1 16:46:04.768 1:03.274 17 16:53:07.510 1:05.850 4 16:39:04.409 1:07.657
12 16:47:07.167 1:02.399 18 16:54:13.307 1:05.797 5 16:40:11.723 1:07.314
13 16:48:10.090 1:02.923 6 16:41:19.648 1:07.925
14 16:49:13.998 1:03.908 (4) Emil Hansen 7 16:42:28.344 1:08.696
15 16:50:17.655 1:03.657 1 16:35:39.106 1:10.632 8 16:43:36.101 1:07.757
16 16:51:20.305 1:02.650 2 16:36:45.943 1:06.837 9 16:44:44.401 1:08.300
17 16:52:22.593 1:02.288 3 16:37:52.586 1:06.643 10 16:45:51.475 1:07.074
18 16:53:25.109 1:02.516 4 16:38:59.213 1:06.627 11 16:46:57.760 1:06.285
5 16:40:05.563 1:06.350 12 16:48:04.317 1:06.557
(30) Martin Iver Pedersen 6 16:41:11.700 1:06.137 13 16:49:11.298 1:06.981
1 16:35:34.869 1:07.225 7 16:42:18.102 1:06.402 14 16:50:18.898 1:07.600
2 16:36:39.210 1:04.341 8 16:43:24.289 1:06.187 15 16:51:25.249 1:06.351
3 16:37:42.886 1:03.676 9 16:44:31.070 1:06.781 16 16:52:31.642 1:06.393
4 16:38:46.375 1:03.489 10 16:45:37.796 1:06.726 17 16:53:38.315 1:06.673
5 16:39:49.314 1:02.939 11 16:46:44.017 1:06.221
6 16:40:51.811 1:02.497 12 16:47:49.817 1:05.800 (77) Seren Fuglsang
7 16:41:54.298 1:02.487 13 16:48:55.928 1:06.111 1 16:35:42.248 1:12.787
8 16:42:56.910 1:02.612 14 16:50:01.682 1:05.754 2 16:36:50.804 1:08.556
9 16:43:59.040 1:02.130 15 16:51:07.893 1:06.211 3 16:37:58.669 1:07.865
10 16:45:01.700 1:02.660 16 16:52:14.008 1:06.115 4 16:39:05.812 1:07.143
11 16:46:04.506 1:02.806 17 16:53:19.524 1:05.516 5 16:40:13.071 1:07.259
12 16:47:07.422 1:02.916 p18 16:54:53.961 1:34.437 6 16:41:20.453 1:07.382
13 16:48:10.233 1:02.811 7 16:42:28.751 1:08.298
14 16:49:13.702 1:03.469 (83) Daniel Bredager 8 16:43:36.366 1:07.615
15 16:50:17.051 1:03.349 1 16:35:39.727 1:10.788 9 16:44:42.756 1:06.390
16 16:51:20.891 1:03.840 2 16:36:47.255 1:07.528 10 16:45:50.184 1:07.428
17 16:52:23.431 1:02.540 3 16:37:53.968 1:06.713 11 16:46:56.772 1:06.588
18 16:53:28.333 1:04.902 4 16:39:00.155 1:06.187 12 16:48:03.716 1:06.944
5 16:40:06.059 1:05.904 13 16:49:10.513 1:06.797
(34) Teddy Lind 6 16:41:12.311 1:06.252 14 16:50:20.088 1:09.575
1 16:35:37.427 1:10.059 7 16:42:18.580 1:06.269 15 16:51:27.439 1:07.351
2 16:36:43.315 1:05.888 8 16:43:24.764 1:06.184 16 16:52:35.688 1:08.249
3 16:37:47.626 1:04.311 9 16:44:31.409 1:06.645 17 16:53:44.379 1:08.691
4 16:38:51.668 1:04.042 10 16:45:37.688 1:06.279
5 16:39:55.239 1:03.571 1 16:46:43.841 1:06.153 (27) Henning Hansen
6 16:40:58.920 1:03.681 12 16:47:49.759 1:05.918 1 16:35:37.741 1:10.465
7 16:42:03.240 1:04.320 13 16:48:55.421 1:05.662 2 16:36:44.878 1:07.137
8 16:43:07.187 1:03.947 14 16:50:01.466 1:06.045 3 16:37:50.001 1:05.123
9 16:44:11.469 1:04.282 15 16:51:07.549 1:06.083 4 16:38:55.765 1:05.764
10 16:45:15.375 1:03.906 16 16:52:13.421 1:05.872 5 16:40:00.499 1:04.734
11 16:46:19.525 1:04.150 17 16:53:19.287 1:05.866 6 16:41:06.098 1:05.599
12 16:47:23.373 1:03.848 p18 16:54:56.218 1:36.931 7 16:42:11.177 1:05.079
13 16:48:27.158 1:03.785 8 16:43:15.965 1:04.788
14 16:49:31.204 1:04.046 (18) Sten Johansen 9 16:44:20.911 1:04.946
15 16:50:35.278 1:04.074 1 16:35:41.546 1:12.328 p10 16:45:35.651 1:14.740
16 16:51:39.853 1:04.575 2 16:36:49.469 1:07.923
17 16:52:44.438 1:04.585 3 16:37:57.087 1:07.618 (124) Jannick Golubov
18 16:53:48.328 1:03.890 4 16:39:04.717 1:07.630 1 16:35:38.666 1:09.605
5 16:40:11.946 1:07.229 2 16:36:44.534 1:05.868
(56) lvan Hansen 6 16:41:19.833 1:07.887 3 16:37:49.670 1:05.136
1 16:35:38.186 1:10.371 7 16:42:27.154 1:07.321 4 16:38:54.574 1:04.904
2 16:36:45.359 1:07.173 8 16:43:33.400 1:06.246 5 16:39:59.852 1:05.278
3 16:37:50.871 1:05.512 9 16:44:40.256 1:06.856 p6 16:41:12.471 1:12.619
4 16:38:56.638 1:05.767 10 16:45:47.172 1:06.916
Official Timing by www.motorsport-events.se: Orbits 4
Clerk of the course: Jan Soerensen www.amb-it.com
Jury President: Jesper Holm www.mylaps.com

Anslagen:

Printed: 29.08.2009 17:58:56

Licensed to: Motorsport Events
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» ) ZENERGY
RACING

IDM Knutstorp

FFA Knutstorp 2,070 Km
Race FFA 29.08.2009 16:25. .
Race (18 Laps) started at 16:34:19
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm PTTm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm PT Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm PTTm

(9) Mike Kristiansen

1 16:35:36.797 1:08.658

2 16:36:43.533 1:06.736

3 16:37:49.440 1:05.907

p4 16:39:05.223 1:15.783

Official Timing by www.motorsport-events.se: Orbits 4
Clerk of the course: Jan Soerensen www.amb-it.com
Jury President: Jesper Holm www.mylaps.com
Anslagen: Licensed to: Motorsport Events

Printed: 29.08.2009 17:58:56 Page 2/2



» ) ZENERGY
RACING

IDM Knutstorp

FFA
Startgrid Race FFA
Race (18 Laps)

Knutstorp 2,070 Km
29.08.2009 16:25. .

POLE POSITION

1

1 2 3
44 R. VenQero Sgrensen 34 Teddy Lind 4
1:02.205 . 27 H. Hansen
1:03.402 1:03.754 23 R. Torpsgaard
5 6 e 1:04.138
2 7
30 M. Iver Pedersen RV 8
. 19 René Kjellerup
1:04.254 1:04.672 56 Iv.an Hansen 55 Arne Andersson
1:04.961 )
9 1:05.173
3 10 11
7 Ei’l.'&ngzegsen 99 Lasse Toft 4 Emil Hansen 12
e 1:05.530 1:05.547 9 Mike Kristiansen
13 e 1:05.553
4 _ _ 14 15
% Rllk'ggd7lil5mdm 83 Daniel Bredager 48 Jens Jensen 16
e 1:05.759 . 69 Michael Barth
1:05.942 .
17 1:05.958
<) 18 19 2
1241‘?65682?0\/ 47 Jon Sehestedt 58 Villy Kyndesen 0
o 1:06.026 : 30 Jens Breinholt
1:06.053 .
21 1:06.084
6 22 23
63 Freddie Veje 56 J. Jorgensen 24
1:06.282 1:06.361 77 Sgren Fuglsang 34 Fredrik Linden
1:06.404 .
o5 1:06.578
7 26 27
= fggsﬁ%?lers 158 Jan Hansen 18 Sten Johansen 28
T 1:06.715 1:07.035 66 Ulrik Kjellerup
29 s 1:07.198
8 30 31 32
82 T. 236
. 61 Rasmus Urup
1:07.506 1:07.555 999 Morter Moller 77 Rasmus Kilt
e 1:08.113
Official Timing by www.motorsport-events.se: Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Motorsport Events

Clerk of the course: Jan Soerensen
Jury President: Jesper Holm
Anslagen:

Printed: 29.08.2009 15:27:10
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